
 
2017 PERU TREK  
Tentative Itinerary 

 
Dates Destination Activities Comments 

Wed August 2  Depart US   
Thurs August 3 

 
Cusco Arrive to Cusco  

Explore the city on own 
Group Meeting early evening 

 

Airport pick-up  
Lunch on own 

Welcome Dinner 
Overnight hotel Cusco 

Fri August 4 Cusco 
 

Visit the orphanage 
Activities with the kids 

 

Lunch at orphanage 
Group dinner 

Overnight hotel Cusco 
Sat August 5 Cusco Work Day 

Pre-trek meeting 
 

Lunch at orphanage 
Dinner on own 

Overnight hotel in Cusco 
Sun August 6 Cusco Free morning 

Party with the kids in afternoon/evening 
Pack for trek 

Lunch on own 
Dinner at orphanage 

Overnight hotel in Cusco 
Mon August 7-9 Cachicata Trek We will transfer early by vehicle to the 

start of the Cachicata Trek. For 3 days we 
will trek through high mountain scenery, 
past waterfalls, Incan ruins and climb to a 

height of 14,335 ft/4400 m. On the 3rd day 
we will arrive to Ollantaytambo, and take 

the train to Aguas Calientes. 

All meals included 
 
 
 
 

Tents on the trek and hostel 
in Aguas Calientes  

Thurs August 10 Aguas Calientes – 
Machu Picchu – 

Cusco 

Wake up early to take the bus to Machu 
Picchu in time for the sunrise. Guided tour 
(approximately 2.5 hours) and exploration 

on your own. You can climb the 
impressive Wayna Picchu (8890ft), which 
is the tall mountain that overlooks Machu 
Picchu. Return to Aguas Calientes in the 

late afternoon to take the train to 
Ollantaytambo and then transfer by bus 

back to Cusco. Arrive late. 

Dinner on own 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Overnight Cusco 
Fri August 11 Cusco Field Trip with the kids 

 
Lunch with kids 

Group farewell dinner 
Overnight Cusco 

Sat August 12 Cusco Free day 
Flight home 

Airport transfer 
Meals on own 

Sun August 13  Arrive to US  
 

 


